

SmartRack Rolling Caster Kit, 4 pack

MODEL NUMBER: SRCASTER



Highlights

- Per caster rating of 550 lbs (249.5 kgs)
- Includes 4 casters, installation guide and mounting hardware
- Included with all floor-standing rack enclosure models (48/45/42/25/12U)
- Can be purchased as an accessory to turn stationary 4post open frame and wall-mount racks into mobile rolling racks

Package Includes

 Includes casters, installation guide and mounting hardware

Description

Tripp Lite's SmartRack SRCASTER is a rolling caster kit used to maneuver rack enclosures, wall-mounts and 4 post open frame racks to their desired location. The kit includes 4 casters (550 lbs (249.5 kgs) per caster rating), installation guide and mounting hardware. The kit comes standard with all floor standing rack enclosures (48/45/42/25/12U).

Note: Casters are intended for minor position adjustments and are not designed for moving racks over long distances.

Features

- Rolling caster kit used to maneuver rack enclosures, wall-mounts and 4-post open frame racks to their desired location
- The kit includes 4 casters (550 lbs (249.5 kgs) per caster rating), installation guide and mounting hardware
- The kit comes standard with all floor standing rack enclosures (48/45/42/25/12U)
- Note: Casters are intended for minor position adjustments and are not designed for moving racks over long distances

Specifications

OVERVIEW		
UPC Code	037332145352	
Accessory Type	Rolling Caster Kit	
Accessory Class	Rack Accessories	
PHYSICAL		
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / cm)	8.13 x 11.43 x 21.08	
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / in.)	3.20 x 4.50 x 8.30	



Tripp Lite
1111 W. 35th Street
Chicago, IL 60609 USA
Telephone: 773.869.1234
www.tripplite.com

Shipping Weight (kg)	2.59	
Shipping Weight (lbs.)	5.70	
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS		
IP68 Rated	No	
IP20 Rated	No	
STANDARDS & COMPLIANCE		
Product Compliance	RoHS; EIA/ECA-310-E	
WARRANTY		
Product Warranty Period (Worldwide)	5-year limited warranty	

© 2022 Tripp Lite. All rights reserved. All product and company names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. Use of them does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement by them. Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Tripp Lite uses primary and third-party agencies to test its products for compliance with standards. See a list of Tripp Lite's testing agencies: https://www.tripplite.com/products/product-certification-agencies